Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171997
Invoice Date: 07/20/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693540
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]

7/25/2021

4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

Due by 25th -
Auto Wares |

emit Payment To

emcapooofes - emenem KDY VERIFIED

08/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

| Date  INVOiCe \———0Sckiatio . — — —0uU i Unt Due |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229  Pmt# 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470  Invoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470  Invoice PO # 852-BO370371 RO 23.22 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 8.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470  Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470  Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 & 169.60
6/29/2021 171315 470  Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470  Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 € 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470  Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 i@ 294.99
7/12/2021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 #i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470  Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 ¢+ 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
711412021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R04987 10.99 19 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470  Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 37697k 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351F 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470  Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 1 & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89/% 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 3¢ 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3! 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3~ 747.54
712012021 172003 470  Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43
Approved to pay, De_ana . Digitally signed by Kris
BUS & App TeCh DIV Krls Fay Ez‘;e 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171969
Invoice Date: 07/20/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693541
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]
712512021 4700001453
C N

sl o AP VERIFIED
08/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - omentum Flace
Chicago IL 60689

| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229  Pmt# 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470  Invoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470  Invoice PO # 852-BO370371 RO 23.22 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 8.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470  Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470  Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 & 169.60
6/29/2021 171315 470  Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470  Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 & 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470  Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 /¢ 294.99
7/12/2021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 #i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470  Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 ¢+ 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
711412021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R04987 10.99 19 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470  Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 37697k 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351F 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470  Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 + & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89/% 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 3¢ 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3! 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3~ 747.54
712012021 172003 470  Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43
Approved to pay, De_ana . Digitally signed by Kris
BUS & App TeCh DIV Krls Fay Ez\;e 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-172003
Invoice Date: 07/20/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693542
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]

7/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

AP VERIFIED
OS2 MARIA ZERRUDO

icago IL 60689

-

0OPro

| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229  Pmt# 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470  Invoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470  Invoice PO # 852-BO370371 RO 23.22 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 8.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470  Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470  Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 & 169.60
6/29/2021 171315 470  Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470  Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 & 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470  Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 /¢ 294.99
7/12/2021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 #i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470  Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 ¢+ 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
711412021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R04987 10.99 19 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470  Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 37697k 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351F 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470  Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 + & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89/% 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 3¢ 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3! 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3~ 747.54
712012021 172003 470  Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43
Approved to pay, De_ana . Digitally signed by Kris
BUS & App TeCh DIV Krls Fay Ez\;e 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171956
Invoice Date: 07/20/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693543
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]
7/125/2021 4700001453
CODA alass -
425 FAWELL BLVD.
cLenfLvn, it s0137 - AP VK l{l FIED
6 7 A B
08/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO
Due bf 25th - Rémit Payrient To
Auto
Chicago IL 60689
| Date  Invoice Description - - Amount Amount Due |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
712312021 12042601 229 Pmt # 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470  Invoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470  Invoice PO #852-B0O370371 RO 2322 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 870 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470 Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470  Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 & 159.60
6/29/2021 171315 470  Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470  Invoice PO #857-B0370371 RO 101.18 ¥ 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470  Invoice PO #868-BO370371 RO 20.79 /¢ 294.99
7/12/2021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470  Invoice PO # 871-R04966 63.18 + 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
711412021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R04987 10.99 14 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/114/2021 171811 470 Invoice PO # 880-R04986 3769i¢ 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.3517 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470 Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 + & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89/9 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 v 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3¢ 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 34 747.54
7/120/2021 172003 470  Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43

Approved to pay, Dean,
Bus. & App. Tech. Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay E;ﬂi{EZ 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171962
Invoice Date: 07/20/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693544
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]

7/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60413

AP VERIFIED
autowares e - 224 DG/ 2 1 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Chicago IL 60689

| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229  Pmt# 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470  Invoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470  Invoice PO # 852-BO370371 RO 23.22 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 8.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470  Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470  Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 & 169.60
6/29/2021 171315 470  Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470  Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 & 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470  Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 /¢ 294.99
7/12/2021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 #i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470  Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 ¢+ 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
711412021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R04987 10.99 19 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470  Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 37697k 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351F 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470  Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 + & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89/% 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 3¢ 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3! 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3~ 747.54
712012021 172003 470  Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43
Approved to pay, De_ana . Digitally signed by Kris
BUS & App TeCh DIV Krls Fay Ez\;e 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171959
Invoice Date: 07/20/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693545
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]
712512021 4700001453
CQoD ceT

425 FRWELL BLVD.

aeNer oy AP VERIFIED
08/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229  Pmt# 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470  Invoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470  Invoice PO # 852-BO370371 RO 23.22 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 8.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470  Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470  Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 & 169.60
6/29/2021 171315 470  Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470  Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 & 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470  Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 /¢ 294.99
7/12/2021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 #i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470  Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 ¢+ 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
711412021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R04987 10.99 19 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470  Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 37697k 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351F 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470  Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 + & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89/% 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 3¢ 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3! 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3~ 747.54
712012021 172003 470  Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43
Approved to pay, De_ana . Digitally signed by Kris
BUS & App TeCh DIV Krls Fay Ez\;e 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171332
Invoice Date: 06/30/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693546
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]

7/25/2021 4700001453

asrawegivo. AP VERIFIED

GLEN ELLYN,BL 60137

08/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229  Pmt# 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470  Invoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470  Invoice PO # 852-BO370371 RO 23.22 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 8.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470  Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470  Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 & 169.60
6/29/2021 171315 470  Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470  Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 & 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470  Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 /¢ 294.99
7/12/2021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 #i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470  Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 ¢+ 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
711412021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R04987 10.99 19 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470  Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 37697k 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351F 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470  Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 + & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89/% 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 3¢ 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3! 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3~ 747.54
712012021 172003 470  Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43
Approved to pay, De_ana . Digitally signed by Kris
BUS & App TeCh DIV Krls Fay Ez\;e 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171730
Invoice Date: 07/13/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693547
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]

7/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT
425 FAWELL BLVD.

GLEN 13

AP VERIFIED
aio e QS IBY] S - MARIA ZERRUDO

Chicado IL 6068

| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229  Pmt# 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470  Invoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470  Invoice PO # 852-BO370371 RO 23.22 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 8.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470  Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470  Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 & 169.60
6/29/2021 171315 470  Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470  Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 & 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470  Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 /¢ 294.99
7/12/2021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 #i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470  Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 ¢+ 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
711412021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R04987 10.99 19 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470  Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 37697k 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351F 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470  Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 + & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89/% 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 3¢ 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3! 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3~ 747.54
712012021 172003 470  Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43
Approved to pay, De_ana . Digitally signed by Kris
BUS & App TeCh DIV Krls Fay Ez\;e 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171312
Invoice Date: 06/29/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693548
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Statement Date

|[ Account No ]

7/25/2021

4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

GLEN E

425 FAWELL BLVD.
AP VERIFIED

oue by 24t (W2 ). MARIA ZERRUDO

Chicago

| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229 Pmt # 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470 Invaoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470 Invoice PO #852-BO370371 RO 2322 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 g.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470 Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470 Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 &L 1569.60
6/29/2021 171315 470 Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470 Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 ¥ 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470 Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 1¢ 294.99
711212021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470 Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 1 2 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
7/14/2021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R0O4987 10.99 14 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470 Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 3769iw 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351¥ 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470 Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 ¢ & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89 /9 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 av 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3¢ 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3 747.54
7/20/2021 172003 470 Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43

Approved to pay, Dean,
Bus. & App. Tech. Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay E;ﬂi{EZ 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171319
Invoice Date: 06/30/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693549
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]

7/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

cevegn ez AD VERIFIED
08/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Chicago IL 60689

| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229  Pmt# 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470  Invoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470  Invoice PO # 852-BO370371 RO 23.22 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 8.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470  Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470  Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 & 169.60
6/29/2021 171315 470  Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470  Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 & 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470  Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 /¢ 294.99
7/12/2021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 #i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470  Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 ¢+ 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
711412021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R04987 10.99 19 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470  Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 37697k 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351F 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470  Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 + & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89/% 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 3¢ 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3! 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3~ 747.54
712012021 172003 470  Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43
Approved to pay, De_ana . Digitally signed by Kris
BUS & App TeCh DIV Krls Fay Ez\;e 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171262
Invoice Date: 06/30/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693550
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]
712512021 4700001453
COD AUTO TE Dlafel

425 FAWELL BEVD.

oo AP VERIFIED
08/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Rgmit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc -
Chicago IL 60689

| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229  Pmt# 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470  Invoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470  Invoice PO # 852-BO370371 RO 23.22 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 8.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470  Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470  Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 & 169.60
6/29/2021 171315 470  Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470  Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 & 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470  Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 /¢ 294.99
7/12/2021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 #i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470  Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 ¢+ 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
711412021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R04987 10.99 19 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470  Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 37697k 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351F 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470  Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 + & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89/% 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 3¢ 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3! 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3~ 747.54
712012021 172003 470  Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43
Approved to pay, De_ana . Digitally signed by Kris
BUS & App TeCh DIV Krls Fay Ez\;e 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171315
Invoice Date: 06/29/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693551
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]
712512021 4700001453
COD AU

cenefi ey AP VERIFIED
08/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 2gth - Remit Payment To

Auto Wares Inc - lace

Chicago IL 60689

| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7/23/2021 12042601 229 Pmt # 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470 Invaoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470 Invoice PO #852-BO370371 RO 2322 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 g.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470 Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470 Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 &L 1569.60
6/29/2021 171315 470 Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470 Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 ¥ 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470 Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 1¢ 294.99
711212021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470 Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 + 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470 Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
7/14/2021 171772 470 Invoice PO # 876-R04987 10.99 14 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470 Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 37697k 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351¥ 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470 Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 ¢ & 43712
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89 /9 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 av 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3¢ 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3 747.54
7/20/2021 172003 470 Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43
Approved to pay, De_ana . Digitally signed by Kris
BUS & App TeCh DIV Krls Fay E;ﬂi{e 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171256
Invoice Date: 06/28/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693552
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






| Statement Date

Auto-Wares Group of Companies

|[ Account No

440 Kirtland S.W.,
Grand Rapids, Ml 4950
866-246-0833

7/25/2021

4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

AP VERIFIED

425 FAWELL BLVD.

auo e MRk MARIA ZERRUDO

ChicagdyJL 60689

Auto Value/BumpertoBumper

7

| Date  Invoice Description - ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229 Pmt # 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470 Invaoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470 Invoice PO #852-BO370371 RO 2322 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 g.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470 Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470 Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 &L 1569.60
6/29/2021 171315 470 Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470 Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 ¥ 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470 Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 1¢ 294.99
711212021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470 Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 1 2 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
7/14/2021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R0O4987 10.99 14 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470 Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 3769iw 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351¥ 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470 Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 ¢ & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89 /9 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 av 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3¢ 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3 747.54
7/20/2021 172003 470 Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43

Approved to pay, Dean,
Bus. & App. Tech. Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay E;ﬂi{EZ 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171289
Invoice Date: 06/29/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693553
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]

7/25/2021 IE TV -P T

COR AUTO TECH - RESM‘B;T‘T l; l{ l l‘1 l ]i: l’

425|FAWELL BLVD.

“108/09721 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229  Pmt# 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470  Invoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470  Invoice PO # 852-BO370371 RO 23.22 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 8.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470  Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470  Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 & 169.60
6/29/2021 171315 470  Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470  Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 & 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470  Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 /¢ 294.99
7/12/2021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 #i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470  Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 ¢+ 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
711412021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R04987 10.99 19 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470  Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 37697k 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351F 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470  Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 + & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89/% 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 3¢ 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3! 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3~ 747.54
712012021 172003 470  Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43
Approved to pay, De_ana . Digitally signed by Kris
BUS & App TeCh DIV Krls Fay Ez\;e 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171283
Invoice Date: 06/29/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693554
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]

7/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH -
425 FAWELL BLVD

GLEN ELLYN, IL 63137 1‘1’ ‘Tlal{ll“ll‘:])
08/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

ESALE ACCT

| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229  Pmt# 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470  Invoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470  Invoice PO # 852-BO370371 RO 23.22 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 8.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470  Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470  Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 & 169.60
6/29/2021 171315 470  Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470  Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 & 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470  Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 /¢ 294.99
7/12/2021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 #i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470  Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 ¢+ 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
711412021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R04987 10.99 19 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470  Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 37697k 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351F 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470  Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 + & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89/% 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 3¢ 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3! 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3~ 747.54
712012021 172003 470  Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43
Approved to pay, De_ana . Digitally signed by Kris
BUS & App TeCh DIV Krls Fay Ez\;e 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171243
Invoice Date: 06/28/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693555
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






| Statement Date

|[ Account No

7/25/2021

Auto-Wares Group of Companies

4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - REJALE ACCT

08/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 6013

Auto Value/BumpertoBum
440 Kirtland S.W.,
Grand Rapids, Ml 4950
866-246-0833

per

7

AP VERIFIED

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place

Chicago IL 60689

| Date  Invoice Description - ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229 Pmt # 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470 Invaoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470 Invoice PO #852-BO370371 RO 2322 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 g.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470 Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470 Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 &L 1569.60
6/29/2021 171315 470 Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470 Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 ¥ 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470 Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 1¢ 294.99
711212021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470 Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 1 2 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
7/14/2021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R0O4987 10.99 14 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470 Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 3769iw 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351¥ 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470 Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 ¢ & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89 /9 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 av 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3¢ 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3 747.54
7/20/2021 172003 470 Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43

Approved to pay, Dean,
Bus. & App. Tech. Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay E;ﬂi{EZ 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171220
Invoice Date: 06/28/21

PO Number: B0370371

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693556
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]

7/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

425 FAWELL BLYD. AP VERIFIED

GLEN ELLYN, ILJ 60137

08/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Re To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229  Pmt# 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470  Invoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470  Invoice PO # 852-BO370371 RO 23.22 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 8.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470  Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470  Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 & 169.60
6/29/2021 171315 470  Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470  Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 & 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470  Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 /¢ 294.99
7/12/2021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 #i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470  Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 ¢+ 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
711412021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R04987 10.99 19 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470  Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 37697k 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351F 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470  Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 + & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89/% 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 3¢ 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3! 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3~ 747.54
712012021 172003 470  Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43
Approved to pay, De_ana . Digitally signed by Kris
BUS & App TeCh DIV Krls Fay Ez\;e 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171811
Invoice Date: 07/14/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693564
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]

7/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT

GLEN ELLYM IL 60137

425 FAWELL U
AP VERIFIED

Auto Wares |

Chicago IL 60689

| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229 Pmt # 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470 Invaoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470 Invoice PO #852-BO370371 RO 2322 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 g.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470 Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470 Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 &L 1569.60
6/29/2021 171315 470 Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470 Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 ¥ 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470 Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 1¢ 294.99
711212021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470 Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 1 2 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
7/14/2021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R0O4987 10.99 14 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470 Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 3769iw 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351¥ 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470 Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 ¢ & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89 /9 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 av 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3¢ 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3 747.54
7/20/2021 172003 470 Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43

Approved to pay, Dean,
Bus. & App. Tech. Div.

Digitally signed by Kris

Kri S Fay E;ﬂi{EZ 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171807
Invoice Date: 07/14/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693565
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]

7/25/2021 D —— )
cop aufo Teck -ResilE AR VI ERIFIED

425 FAVfLL BLVD.

“108/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689

| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229  Pmt# 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470  Invoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470  Invoice PO # 852-BO370371 RO 23.22 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 8.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470  Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470  Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 & 169.60
6/29/2021 171315 470  Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470  Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 & 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470  Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 /¢ 294.99
7/12/2021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 #i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470  Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 ¢+ 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
711412021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R04987 10.99 19 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470  Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 37697k 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351F 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470  Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 + & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89/% 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 3¢ 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3! 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3~ 747.54
712012021 172003 470  Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43
Approved to pay, De_ana . Digitally signed by Kris
BUS & App TeCh DIV Krls Fay Ez\;e 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171917
Invoice Date: 07/19/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693566
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]

7/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

Due by 25th - Remit Pdyment To le) ‘T E I{I Fl E ])
crcagorsosss | UGJU9/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229  Pmt# 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470  Invoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470  Invoice PO # 852-BO370371 RO 23.22 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 8.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470  Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470  Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 & 169.60
6/29/2021 171315 470  Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470  Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 & 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470  Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 /¢ 294.99
7/12/2021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 #i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470  Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 ¢+ 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
711412021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R04987 10.99 19 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470  Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 37697k 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351F 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470  Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 + & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89/% 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 3¢ 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3! 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3~ 747.54
712012021 172003 470  Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43
Approved to pay, De_ana . Digitally signed by Kris
BUS & App TeCh DIV Krls Fay Ez\;e 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171670
Invoice Date: 07/12/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693568
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]

7/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RES
425 FAWELL BLVD.
GLEN ELLYN, IL 60137

AP VERIFIED
08/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Due by 25th - Remit Payfgent To

Auto Wares Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL 60689
| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7/23/2021 12042601 229 Pmt # 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470 Invaoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470 Invoice PO #852-BO370371 RO 2322 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 g.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470 Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470 Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 &L 1569.60
6/29/2021 171315 470 Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470 Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 ¥ 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470 Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 1¢ 294.99
711212021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470 Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 + 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
7/14/2021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R0O4987 10.99 14 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470 Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 37697k 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351¥ 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470 Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 ¢ & 43712
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89 /9 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 av 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3¢ 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3 747.54
7/20/2021 172003 470 Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43
Approved to pay, De_ana . Digitally signed by Kris
BUS & App TeCh DIV Krls Fay E;ﬂi{e 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171772
Invoice Date: 07/14/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693569
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]

7/25/2021 4700001453

COD AUTO TECH - RESALE ACCT
425 FAWE

ST AP VERIFIED
oue iy 25 QB09/2 1 - MARIA ZERRUDO

Auto Wards Inc - 2284 Momentum Place
Chicago IL

| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229  Pmt# 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470  Invoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470  Invoice PO # 852-BO370371 RO 23.22 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 8.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470  Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470  Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 & 169.60
6/29/2021 171315 470  Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470  Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 & 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470  Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 /¢ 294.99
7/12/2021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 #i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470  Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 ¢+ 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
711412021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R04987 10.99 19 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470  Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 37697k 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351F 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470  Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 + & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89/% 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 3¢ 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3! 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3~ 747.54
712012021 172003 470  Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43
Approved to pay, De_ana . Digitally signed by Kris
BUS & App TeCh DIV Krls Fay Ez\;e 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1087674

Vendor Name: Bumper to Bumper
Invoice Number: 470-171699
Invoice Date: 07/13/21

PO Number: B0000179

Check Number: 0283791

Check Amount: $ 764.43

Check Date: 08/17/2021

Department ID: 00017

Reviewer Name:

Voucher Number: V0693570
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice-3 Way/Pre-Approved

Document Below






Auto-Wares Group of Companies
Auto Value/BumpertoBumper
440 Kirtland S.W.,

Grand Rapids, Ml 49507
866-246-0833

| Staterent Date |[ Account No ]
712512021 4700001453
COD AUT N

aevefnw sy AP VERIFIED
08/09/21 - MARIA ZERRUDO

- Remit Payment To
Auto Wares Inc - omentum Flace
Chicago IL 60689

| Date  Invoice Description ~ Amount AmountDue |
Beginning Balance 2823.87 2823.87
** Invoices for Auto-Wares Group of Companies
7123/2021 12042601 229  Pmt# 283060L730 -2823.87 0.00
** Invoices for BUMPER TO BUMPER WHEATON
6/28/2021 171220 470  Invoice PO # 845-BO370371 RO 128.99 / 128.99
6/28/2021 171243 470  Invoice PO # 852-BO370371 RO 23.22 3 152.21
6/28/2021 171256 470 Invoice PO # 370371ro4966 8.70 3 160.91
6/29/2021 171283 470 Invoice PO # 860-BO370371 8.70 1 169.61
6/29/2021 171289 470  Invoice PO # 861 799 5 177.60
6/29/2021 171312 470  Crd Memo # 1935745 -18.00 & 169.60
6/29/2021 171315 470  Invoice PO # 370371 6.98 7 166.58
6/30/2021 171262 470  Invoice PO # 857-BO370371 RO 101.18 & 267.76
6/30/2021 171319 470 Invoice PO # 866-BO370371 RO 6.44 9 274.20
6/30/2021 171332 470  Invoice PO # 868-BO370371 RO 20.79 /¢ 294.99
7/12/2021 171670 470 Invoice PO # 870-R0O4964 10.76 #i 305.75
7/13/2021 171699 470  Invoice PO # 871-R0O4966 63.18 ¢+ 4 368.93
7/13/2021 171730 470  Credit Memo -20.791 3 348.14
711412021 171772 470  Invoice PO # 876-R04987 10.99 19 359.13
7/14/2021 171807 470 Invoice PO # 878-R0O4980 21915 361.32
7/14/2021 171811 470  Invoice PO # 880-R0O4986 37697k 399.01
7/19/2021 171917 470 Invoice PO # 882 27.351F 426.36
7/20/2021 171959 470  Invoice PO # 886-BO000179 10.76 + & 437.12
7/20/2021 171956 470 Invoice PO # 885-BO000179 8.89/% 446.01
7/20/2021 171962 470 Invoice PO # 887-bo000179 90.56 3¢ 536.57
7/20/2021 171969 470 Invoice PO # 889-BO000179 st 287.08 3! 823.65
7/20/2021 171997 470 Crd Memo # 2005825 -76.11 3~ 747.54
712012021 172003 470  Invoice PO # 890-BO000179 16.89 23 764.43
Current PastDue 30 PastDue 60 PastDue 90 PastDue 120 |
$764.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $764.43
Approved to pay, De_ana . Digitally signed by Kris
BUS & App TeCh DIV Krls Fay Ez\;e 2021.08.02

21:40:38 -05'00'






	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00166d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00167d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00168d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00169d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00170d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00171d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00172d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00173d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00174d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00175d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00176d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00177d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00178d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00179d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00180d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00181d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00182d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00183d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00184d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00185d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00186d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00187d_0283791.txt

	Local Disk
	file:///C/APweb/_groupByCheckNumber/0283791/00188d_0283791.txt


